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1 JPNYOKOISHI Rui 94.730 Q1
1st 18.1000.000 43.05015.150 9.800

2nd 15.40012.700 51.68014.180 9.400

2 TURCANKURT Sinan 94.070 Q4
1st 18.3000.000 43.25015.150 9.800

2nd 15.40012.200 50.82014.620 8.600

3 AZEBAKHSHALIYEV Ammar 93.510 Q3
1st 17.6000.000 42.80015.500 9.700

2nd 15.00012.100 50.71013.910 9.700

4 UZBMUKHAMMADIEV Sardor 91.100 q3
1st 17.7000.000 42.07015.070 9.300

2nd 14.80011.000 49.03014.230 9.000

5 JPNONISHI Riku 90.890 Q2
1st 17.8000.000 41.76014.560 9.400

2nd 16.6008.100 49.13014.530 9.900

6 JPNWAKASUGI Subaru 90.6403
1st 17.8000.000 42.31014.710 9.800

2nd 15.9008.800 48.33014.230 9.400

7 ITAROSSI Jonay 90.240 q4
1st 17.0000.000 41.33014.730 9.600

2nd 14.70010.700 48.91014.210 9.300

8 JPNTANIYOSHI Takeru 89.5502
1st 17.3000.000 41.37014.470 9.600

2nd 15.2008.800 48.18014.680 9.500

9 GERGERDES Yorick 88.610 q4
1st 16.5000.000 41.22015.120 9.600

2nd 15.0008.500 47.39014.490 9.400

10 GERLEITNER Michael 88.240 q1
1st 16.9000.000 41.50014.800 9.800

2nd 14.7008.500 46.74014.140 9.400

11 POLPROCNER Filip 88.210 R11
1st 16.9000.000 40.72014.220 9.600

2nd 15.2009.100 47.49014.090 9.100

12 AUTMARKOVSKY Finn 88.020 R22
1st 16.8000.000 40.59014.390 9.400

2nd 15.5008.100 47.43014.230 9.600

13 KAZMANAT Adal 87.910 R33
1st 17.2000.000 41.06014.760 9.100

2nd 13.70010.100 46.85013.750 9.300

14 NEDde VRIES Brent 87.8502
1st 15.7000.000 40.18015.080 9.400

2nd 15.2008.400 47.67014.670 9.400

15 GERLEITNER Tobias 87.6504
1st 16.9000.000 40.90014.300 9.700

2nd 15.5008.500 46.75013.750 9.000

16 BULVAKRILOV Aleksandar 87.4704
1st 16.6000.000 40.33014.130 9.600

2nd 14.9009.600 47.14013.540 9.100

17 FRADUBREUIL Anton 87.4602
1st 16.5000.000 40.42014.720 9.200

2nd 14.4009.600 47.04013.740 9.300

18 BULGEORGIEV Georgi 86.5402
1st 15.4000.000 39.39014.490 9.500

2nd 14.6009.600 47.15013.350 9.600

19 AZEMUSTAFAYEV Farhad 86.2902
1st 16.3000.000 39.50013.700 9.500

2nd 15.7008.100 46.79013.090 9.900

20 BULSTOYANOV Tsvetin 86.2004
1st 16.4000.000 39.91014.210 9.300

2nd 14.8009.200 46.29013.290 9.000

21 BELADEM Thomas 85.8503
1st 16.7000.000 40.42014.220 9.500

2nd 13.9008.400 45.43013.730 9.400

22 GEOLOMTATIDZE Luka 85.6204
1st 16.5000.000 40.04014.540 9.000

2nd 13.4009.800 45.58013.380 9.000

23 ESPOLIVA Manuel 84.5701
1st 16.2000.000 39.62013.620 9.800

2nd 14.5208.500 44.95012.930 9.000

24 ISRMASHAT Nir 84.2502
1st 15.2000.000 38.17013.170 9.800

2nd 15.4008.200 46.08012.980 9.500
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25 ISRABRAMOWITZ Akiva Ariel 83.2303
1st 13.0000.000 36.87014.470 9.400

2nd 13.00010.100 46.36013.860 9.400

26 SUIKELLER Mika 83.2004
1st 15.8000.000 38.78013.980 9.000

2nd 13.0009.300 44.42013.320 8.800

27 ESPARIAS Gabriel 81.4203
1st 15.9000.000 38.95013.750 9.300

2nd 14.0007.200 42.47012.270 9.000

28 LTUTASKIN Aleksandr 80.8603
1st 14.5000.000 37.26013.260 9.500

2nd 14.2006.300 43.60013.700 9.400

29 ESTPAUL Mattias 80.3002
1st 14.1000.000 36.49012.990 9.400

2nd 12.8008.800 43.81013.010 9.200

30 PORRAMOS Santiago 79.8501
1st 14.5000.000 37.14013.240 9.400

2nd 13.3007.000 42.71013.210 9.200

31 ESTKARU Rafael 79.1903
1st 15.1000.000 36.67012.070 9.500

2nd 13.1008.200 -0.200 42.52012.120 9.300

32 ARMSAHAKYAN Minas 79.0002
1st 15.5000.000 37.39012.390 9.500

2nd 11.8008.200 41.61012.110 9.500

33 LTUSVITKO Aleksej 76.2003
1st 13.2000.000 35.22012.920 9.100

2nd 13.0006.200 40.98012.680 9.100

34 UKRTROYAN Maksym 73.1501
1st 14.3000.000 35.90012.300 9.300

2nd 11.1007.200 37.25010.950 8.000

35 PORTEIXEIRA Manuel 72.6401
1st 14.9000.000 37.72013.720 9.100

2nd 10.3006.600 34.92010.620 7.400

36 ISRBEN MORDECHAI Yali 72.5301
1st 13.8000.000 34.04011.140 9.100

2nd 13.5004.300 38.49011.390 9.300

37 RSABENSIGH Mason 69.6803
1st 14.5000.000 37.62013.620 9.500

2nd 9.1007.000 32.0609.460 6.500

38 UZBIBRAGIMOV Firdavs 67.6101
1st 18.0000.000 42.84015.140 9.700

2nd 7.1005.600 24.7707.470 4.600

39 PORLOPES Martim 63.6804
1st 16.8000.000 40.90014.500 9.600

2nd 7.3004.000 22.7806.780 4.700

40 ARMTOROSYAN Gevorg 51.5502
1st 15.7000.000 37.28012.080 9.500

2nd 4.1003.400 14.2703.970 2.800

41 BULYANKOV Viktor 48.0101
1st 15.9000.000 38.68013.380 9.400

2nd 2.6002.300 9.3302.630 1.800

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty E Execution

H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner

Rx Reserve T Time of Flight
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1 JPNMASUTANI Yuki 92.400 Q2
1st 18.1000.000 42.54014.940 9.500

2nd 16.9008.800 49.86014.660 9.500

2 GEOKORIDZE Nino 90.740 Q1
1st 18.2000.000 42.22014.120 9.900

2nd 15.90010.000 48.52013.820 8.800

3 JPNMATSUMOTO Himari 89.980 Q3
1st 17.0000.000 41.21014.910 9.300

2nd 17.1007.100 48.77015.070 9.500

4 BULKISYOVA Magdalena 89.640 q3
1st 16.9000.000 41.61015.210 9.500

2nd 15.5006.900 48.03015.930 9.700

5 BULPENCHEVA Preslava 88.860 q1
1st 17.6000.000 40.91013.810 9.500

2nd 16.9007.900 47.95013.650 9.500

6 NZLGUNTHER Liliana 88.300 q3
1st 18.1000.000 41.41013.610 9.700

2nd 16.3008.100 46.89013.090 9.400

7 ITAURSO Carolina 87.120 q2
1st 17.2000.000 40.46013.660 9.600

2nd 15.7008.100 46.66013.360 9.500

8 FRADAROUS Sophie 87.020 q2
1st 17.0000.000 40.26014.060 9.200

2nd 15.1008.800 46.76013.460 9.400

9 BULPAVLOVA Siyana 86.8702
1st 17.7000.000 40.26013.360 9.200

2nd 16.9006.700 46.61013.410 9.600

10 JPNHAYASHI Kokoro 86.5203
1st 17.8000.000 41.85014.350 9.700

2nd 15.2007.500 44.67012.870 9.100

11 POLPLONKA Nadia 86.460 R11
1st 16.9000.000 40.06013.660 9.500

2nd 15.4009.100 46.40013.100 8.800

12 UZBMUKHAMEDOVA Kamila 85.700 R21
1st 16.2000.000 39.39013.490 9.700

2nd 15.3008.800 46.31013.110 9.100

13 PORFERNANDES Mariana 85.240 R33
1st 16.1000.000 39.34013.540 9.700

2nd 14.1009.100 45.90013.400 9.300

14 KAZSTEPANKOVSKAYA Alexandra 85.0103
1st 16.7000.000 40.51014.110 9.700

2nd 13.5009.100 44.50012.200 9.700

15 ITAROSATI Chiara 84.4401
1st 16.1000.000 39.30013.900 9.300

2nd 14.5008.100 45.14013.340 9.200

16 ESPSANCHEZ Belen 83.7502
1st 16.9000.000 38.89012.390 9.600

2nd 15.0008.100 44.86012.460 9.300

17 PORPINHEIRO Madalena 83.6402
1st 16.0000.000 39.33013.630 9.700

2nd 14.0007.500 44.31013.110 9.700

18 UKRBYRKA Sofiia 83.5701
1st 16.2000.000 38.82013.120 9.500

2nd 13.9008.900 44.75012.850 9.100

19 AZEHUSEYNOVA Samira 83.5202
1st 17.2000.000 39.72013.120 9.400

2nd 16.3005.000 43.80013.000 9.500

20 PORMEIRELES Matilde 83.1301
1st 15.5000.000 38.32013.220 9.600

2nd 14.5007.800 44.81013.310 9.200

21 CZEKORISTKOVA Adela 82.8603
1st 15.6000.000 38.37013.570 9.200

2nd 14.2006.900 44.49013.690 9.700

22 SUIJACCARD Mia 81.5402
1st 17.0000.000 38.98012.480 9.500

2nd 14.3006.700 42.56012.160 9.400

23 AZEJAFAROVA Sama 81.3003
1st 14.6000.000 37.64013.540 9.500

2nd 13.4007.600 43.66013.260 9.400

24 NZLFA'ASOI-STEHLIN Giselle 79.9001
1st 15.1000.000 36.42011.820 9.500

2nd 13.3008.500 43.48012.280 9.400
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25 ESTROSENBERG Laura Lisette 76.3901
1st 13.4000.000 32.73011.030 8.300

2nd 12.8009.600 43.66012.360 8.900

26 UKROSYCHANSKA Anna 76.3101
1st 13.8000.000 34.91011.610 9.500

2nd 13.6006.700 41.40011.400 9.700

27 UKRCHMYR Mariia 58.5102
1st 8.2000.000 -2.000 19.8707.970 5.700

2nd 13.4003.900 38.64012.040 9.300

28 PORCORREIA Ines 52.6403
1st 15.0000.000 38.34014.340 9.000

2nd 4.4003.000 14.3004.100 2.800

29 ESTROSENBERG Melissa Maria 50.7001
1st 14.3000.000 36.38012.580 9.500

2nd 3.7004.300 14.3203.720 2.600

30 BULHRISTOVA Mikaela 49.7601
1st 17.0000.000 40.32013.820 9.500

2nd 3.2001.800 9.4402.840 1.600

31 FRAROBBE MEYER Alienor 49.7502
1st 16.6000.000 39.89013.890 9.400

2nd 3.0002.300 9.8602.760 1.800

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise
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H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner

Rx Reserve T Time of Flight
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1 NZLGUNTHER Flynn 95.600 Q3
1st 18.4000.000 44.23016.030 9.800

2nd 13.60013.100 51.37015.370 9.300

2 FRAAUGE Celian 95.320 Q1
1st 17.7000.000 43.31016.210 9.400

2nd 16.80010.000 52.01015.710 9.500

3 ITACAGNASSO Leonardo 94.890 q3
1st 17.7000.000 44.28017.080 9.500

2nd 15.2009.400 50.61016.910 9.100

4 AZENIFTALIYEV Ali 94.110 q3
1st 17.1000.000 42.61015.710 9.800

2nd 15.50011.500 51.50014.900 9.600

5 JPNTAKAGI Jumpei 92.090 Q4
1st 16.8000.000 42.43015.830 9.800

2nd 13.90011.000 49.66015.460 9.300

6 USAERKERT Nathaniel 91.820 Q2
1st 17.1000.000 41.53015.130 9.300

2nd 14.50012.300 50.29014.290 9.200

7 GERFUCHS Moritz 91.490 q4
1st 17.3000.000 42.38015.180 9.900

2nd 15.60010.000 49.11014.310 9.200

8 TURMAMUR Batuhan Meric 91.460 q3
1st 16.8000.000 41.76015.360 9.600

2nd 14.10012.200 49.70014.200 9.200

9 ESPAZNAR Ruben 90.840 R14
1st 17.1000.000 42.07015.670 9.300

2nd 15.0009.400 48.77015.070 9.300

10 USAROZENSHTEYN Alexander 90.350 R24
1st 17.2000.000 41.59015.290 9.100

2nd 14.00011.300 48.76014.060 9.400

11 SUILOCHER Elia Joel 89.930 R32
1st 16.9000.000 41.99015.490 9.600

2nd 14.00010.300 47.94014.640 9.000

12 BRAFERREIRA Arthur 89.6303
1st 15.5000.000 40.31015.410 9.400

2nd 14.70010.900 49.32014.820 8.900

13 ESPVILLAVICENCIO Carlos 89.1504
1st 16.3000.000 40.68015.180 9.200

2nd 15.0009.400 48.47015.170 8.900

14 ESPRODRIGUEZ PEREZ Mateo 88.9603
1st 14.8000.000 39.00015.400 8.800

2nd 14.00012.200 49.96014.760 9.000

15 NEDWINK Mees 88.8102
1st 16.7000.000 41.51015.210 9.600

2nd 13.70010.300 47.30014.500 8.800

16 AZEMUSTAFAZADE Ibrahim 88.4303
1st 16.3000.000 40.16014.060 9.800

2nd 15.4009.000 48.27013.970 9.900

17 GEOCHKHAIDZE Tsotne 88.2601
1st 16.6000.000 40.08013.980 9.500

2nd 14.40010.700 48.18013.780 9.300

18 ITATONELLI Federico 87.1601
1st 14.6000.000 38.22014.520 9.100

2nd 14.60010.500 48.94014.240 9.600

19 NZLDAVIES Nathan 87.0004
1st 17.2000.000 41.31014.610 9.500

2nd 13.9009.400 45.69013.290 9.100

20 NZLMACKEN Jake Thomas 86.5301
1st 16.6000.000 40.10013.700 9.800

2nd 14.2009.400 46.43013.630 9.200

21 BULVANDEV Presiyan 85.8902
1st 16.1000.000 40.18014.780 9.300

2nd 13.00010.300 45.71013.410 9.000

22 UKRKUCHERENKO Andrii 85.0202
1st 16.2000.000 39.91013.810 9.900

2nd 11.40011.200 45.11013.210 9.300

23 MEXGARCIA Yahel 82.3704
1st 16.1000.000 40.93015.430 9.400

2nd 12.1008.100 41.44013.040 8.200

24 BRAMAIA QUITES de OLIVEIRA Kaua 80.1901
1st 14.2000.000 35.29012.490 8.600

2nd 13.0009.600 44.90013.400 8.900
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25 USABORDERS Joseph 74.5601
1st 14.5000.000 37.67014.070 9.100

2nd 9.6009.400 36.89010.590 7.300

26 ESPIMRAY Daniel 69.4901
1st 15.8000.000 40.43015.130 9.500

2nd 8.7005.900 29.0609.060 5.400

27 NEDPATTIPEILOHY Jesper 68.8903
1st 17.0000.000 42.82016.620 9.200

2nd 8.0005.400 -0.200 26.0708.270 4.600

28 FRAAMON Jolhann 68.2301
1st 17.1000.000 42.21015.810 9.300

2nd 7.8005.900 26.0207.820 4.500

29 ARMVARDANYAN Vanik 67.8204
1st 16.2000.000 39.45013.850 9.400

2nd 8.4006.700 28.3708.270 5.000

30 FRAHIERNARD Adrien 67.1002
1st 16.7000.000 41.24015.340 9.200

2nd 7.4006.100 25.8607.860 4.500

31 AUSMANN SEGAL James 66.9301
1st 8.6000.000 20.9007.600 4.700

2nd 12.00011.000 46.03013.430 9.600

32 KAZZHAKSYLYK Abilmansur 65.7404
1st 17.7000.000 41.37013.770 9.900

2nd 7.2005.600 24.3706.670 4.900

33 USASEYLER Mickale 65.7102
1st 6.5000.000 15.9406.040 3.400

2nd 13.30013.300 49.77014.370 8.800

34 JPNKAMIYAMA Kuga 60.6303
1st 18.1000.000 44.24016.740 9.400

2nd 4.6004.400 16.3904.990 2.400

35 PORCOSTA Goncalo 60.5303
1st 4.8000.000 12.8005.000 3.000

2nd 13.9009.500 47.73015.430 8.900

36 KAZGORBACHEV Dmitriy 57.3302
1st 16.7000.000 41.14015.440 9.000

2nd 4.6004.400 16.1904.790 2.400

37 ISREITAN Ido 44.4704
1st 15.1000.000 39.06014.760 9.200

2nd 1.6001.300 5.4101.510 1.000

38 KAZBELYUSSENKO Yegor 31.9001
1st 8.4000.000 21.1608.260 4.500

2nd 3.4002.300 10.7403.440 1.600

39 ITACECCARINI Michele 18.3901
1st 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

2nd 5.2003.900 18.3905.890 3.400

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise 1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise D Difficulty E Execution

H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve

T Time of Flight
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1 USAMYTNIK Alexandra 95.830 Q3
1st 18.2000.000 42.96015.560 9.200

2nd 16.30012.700 52.87014.670 9.200

2 ITARADAELLI Letizia 94.530 Q6
1st 17.5000.000 42.76015.860 9.400

2nd 15.90010.700 51.77015.470 9.700

3 NEDWIJKSTRA Thalissa 91.940 Q2
1st 17.3000.000 41.85014.850 9.700

2nd 15.30012.100 50.09013.890 8.800

4 FRAHESSE Juline 91.870 Q5
1st 17.0000.000 41.95015.550 9.400

2nd 16.0009.500 49.92014.920 9.500

5 TURKANAT Ada 91.040 Q4
1st 16.9000.000 41.00014.700 9.400

2nd 15.30010.300 50.04014.640 9.800

6 GBRWOOTTON Savanna 90.930 q2
1st 17.8000.000 42.00014.800 9.400

2nd 15.7009.800 48.93014.330 9.100

7 BRARODRIGUES Gabriela 90.900 q2
1st 17.3000.000 41.84015.140 9.400

2nd 16.1008.700 49.06014.660 9.600

8 USAURSU Annabella 90.880 Q1
1st 17.0000.000 41.21014.510 9.700

2nd 16.00010.400 49.67013.670 9.600

9 GERVOLSKA Nikola 90.860 R16
1st 17.5000.000 41.53014.930 9.100

2nd 15.40010.300 49.33014.530 9.100

10 GERMELNICHUK Alexandra 90.720 R24
1st 17.4000.000 42.31015.110 9.800

2nd 15.5009.100 48.41014.410 9.400

11 GEOLAPIASHVILI Ana 90.370 R31
1st 17.6000.000 42.28015.080 9.600

2nd 14.60010.300 48.09014.290 8.900

12 JPNKATAOKA Mihane 90.3201
1st 17.5000.000 41.55014.850 9.200

2nd 15.0009.700 48.77014.870 9.200

13 BULTODOROVA Antonia 90.3001
1st 17.8000.000 41.74014.740 9.200

2nd 15.8009.600 48.56013.960 9.200

14 PORVALENTE Teresa 90.1506
1st 17.3000.000 41.58014.580 9.700

2nd 15.10010.500 48.57013.770 9.200

15 GBRGRAHAM Sophie 90.0304
1st 17.1000.000 40.86014.760 9.000

2nd 15.6009.400 49.17014.370 9.800

16 JPNSAKATANI Fuka 89.9204
1st 17.7000.000 41.69014.690 9.300

2nd 15.4009.700 48.23014.230 8.900

17 TURSAHIN Tuba Bade 89.8704
1st 17.8000.000 42.16014.760 9.600

2nd 13.70010.300 47.71014.410 9.300

18 GBRMILLICAN Sophie 89.8303
1st 17.3000.000 42.19015.290 9.600

2nd 14.1009.900 47.64014.640 9.000

19 GREPAPADATOU Aikaterini 89.5302
1st 17.6000.000 41.55014.650 9.300

2nd 14.6009.800 47.98014.480 9.100

20 USADANLEY Grace 89.4806
1st 17.1000.000 40.97014.170 9.700

2nd 15.30010.400 48.51013.510 9.300

21 BULUZUNOVA Mariyana 89.1102
1st 16.0000.000 39.78014.380 9.400

2nd 15.10010.400 49.33014.130 9.700

22 GBRBAHAMONDES-TEDHAM Ella 88.7604
1st 17.5000.000 40.92014.120 9.300

2nd 15.3009.200 47.84013.840 9.500

23 ESPBLANCO CIDON Claudia 88.4705
1st 16.4000.000 40.93015.130 9.400

2nd 15.5008.900 47.54014.440 8.700

24 CZEZIROVNICKA Adela 88.2303
1st 17.1000.000 41.08014.580 9.400

2nd 15.3008.500 47.15014.150 9.200
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25 POLANTOSZCZYK Weronika 88.2305
1st 17.3000.000 40.90014.200 9.400

2nd 15.5009.700 -0.200 47.33013.430 8.900

26 SUIRUEFENACHT Sina 88.0804
1st 17.1000.000 41.11014.610 9.400

2nd 14.30010.000 46.97013.770 8.900

27 FRAEVERAERE Manon 88.0201
1st 17.0000.000 40.73014.130 9.600

2nd 14.5009.300 47.29013.990 9.500

28 GERHOHMANN Thea Xing 87.5803
1st 17.4000.000 41.43014.730 9.300

2nd 13.8009.500 46.15013.850 9.000

29 PORNUNES Ines 86.8105
1st 16.9000.000 40.93014.530 9.500

2nd 13.5008.400 45.88014.380 9.600

30 ESPNOUREDDINE Dunia 86.2902
1st 16.6000.000 39.87013.770 9.500

2nd 15.4008.400 46.42013.420 9.200

31 NEDvan VIERZEN Lieke 86.2602
1st 16.6000.000 40.03014.330 9.100

2nd 13.5009.700 46.23014.030 9.000

32 AUSWILLIAMS Sienna 86.2205
1st 16.5000.000 40.46014.360 9.600

2nd 13.3009.800 -0.200 45.76013.660 9.200

33 AUSHEAD Willow 86.0601
1st 16.4000.000 39.53013.730 9.400

2nd 14.0009.200 46.53013.630 9.700

34 CANLEE-McMEEKEN Brooklyn 85.7806
1st 16.1000.000 39.33013.830 9.400

2nd 12.50011.000 46.45013.550 9.400

35 PORREIS Ines 85.6306
1st 17.2000.000 41.53014.830 9.500

2nd 12.6008.200 44.10014.200 9.100

36 ESPPOYATOS Cintia 85.6302
1st 17.0000.000 40.76014.060 9.700

2nd 13.2008.400 44.87014.070 9.200

37 CANGOOD Hayden 85.0405
1st 14.1000.000 37.76014.160 9.500

2nd 14.1009.600 47.28014.080 9.500

38 EGYMOHAMED Khadija 84.4904
1st 16.3000.000 40.17014.270 9.600

2nd 13.9007.500 44.32013.620 9.300

39 NZLUNKOVICH-SMITH Lucija 84.3803
1st 16.1000.000 38.78013.780 8.900

2nd 14.1008.200 45.60013.900 9.400

40 CZEKUBELKOVA Dominika 84.2203
1st 15.4000.000 38.37013.670 9.300

2nd 14.7008.100 45.85013.550 9.500

41 BULSTANKOVA Kristal 84.0802
1st 15.7000.000 38.62013.420 9.500

2nd 13.9009.000 45.46012.960 9.600

42 PORODAINII Anna 84.0405
1st 17.0000.000 40.86014.460 9.400

2nd 13.1009.700 43.18012.380 8.000

43 AZEHUMBATOVA Shafiga 83.9106
1st 15.7000.000 39.14013.540 9.900

2nd 14.0008.100 44.77013.170 9.500

44 AZESHABANOVA Ayan 83.0106
1st 14.8000.000 38.05013.950 9.300

2nd 13.6008.100 44.96013.860 9.400

45 CANSCHMIDT Jordyn 82.1403
1st 15.3000.000 38.00013.800 8.900

2nd 11.60010.500 44.14013.340 8.700

46 ARGSIVORI Julieta Valentina 80.6601
1st 15.7000.000 38.28013.380 9.200

2nd 13.6006.300 42.38013.580 8.900

47 GREPAPADATOU Maria 75.6603
1st 11.2000.000 26.3409.640 5.500

2nd 15.10010.100 49.32014.520 9.600

48 AUSKERRISON Ruby 75.6406
1st 11.4000.000 28.13010.030 6.700

2nd 15.0009.300 47.51014.010 9.200
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49 UKRBRAHAR Mariia 74.3101
1st 12.7000.000 33.94012.440 8.800

2nd 12.4007.500 40.37012.370 8.100

50 GEOBOCHORIDZE Maia 72.9304
1st 9.9000.000 24.1609.160 5.100

2nd 16.3008.800 48.77014.770 8.900

51 ITABIANCOLINI Agata 72.0605
1st 10.2000.000 25.1309.130 5.800

2nd 13.9009.600 46.93013.930 9.500

52 ESTJOALA Kaisa 71.8106
1st 14.1000.000 -8.000 27.99012.990 8.900

2nd 13.3007.600 43.82013.620 9.300

53 BULPEEVA Radost 68.5801
1st 15.3000.000 39.41014.910 9.200

2nd 8.6006.900 29.1708.470 5.200

54 POLSZCZESNIAK Klaudia 65.1304
1st 16.4000.000 40.39014.590 9.400

2nd 7.4005.400 24.7407.440 4.500

55 RSAREED Faith 62.5705
1st 7.4000.000 18.8706.970 4.500

2nd 13.2007.700 43.70013.700 9.100

56 SUIWIDMER Livia 53.0402
1st 15.3000.000 39.21014.310 9.600

2nd 3.9003.100 13.8304.230 2.600

57 FRASAILLY Aely 50.1002
1st 16.4000.000 40.42014.520 9.500

2nd 3.0002.000 9.6802.980 1.700

58 USACHRISTOPHER Tessa 47.9403
1st 16.5000.000 38.71013.010 9.200

2nd 2.8002.100 9.2302.630 1.700

59 GERSTEINBRENNER Greta Sophie 47.1606
1st 17.8000.000 41.66014.560 9.300

2nd 1.5001.500 5.5001.500 1.000

60 ESPMEDINA MERINO Carla 44.3105
1st 15.5000.000 39.03014.230 9.300

2nd 1.6001.300 5.2801.480 0.900

61 EGYELSERGANY Alya 42.9704
1st 14.7000.000 37.88013.680 9.500

2nd 1.4001.300 5.0901.490 0.900

62 PANCORBETT Maria Sofia 33.3003
1st 5.9000.000 14.8805.480 3.500

2nd 5.6004.000 18.4205.420 3.400

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty E Execution

H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner

Rx Reserve T Time of Flight
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Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

E
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S
Score

D
Score

Pen. Total
H

Score
Group

1 FRA
France 1

44.240  Q
SAILLY Aely EVERAERE Manon

2 7.900 18.9407.800 9.600

2 GER
Germany 2

44.230  q
VOLSKA Nikola MELNICHUK Alexandra

2 7.800 19.0808.200 9.150

3 POL
Poland 1

43.970  Q
ANTOSZCZYK Weronika WOJCIK Paulina

1 7.900 18.5208.200 9.350

4 USA
United States 2

42.490  q
DANLEY Grace CHRISTOPHER Tessa

1 7.400 17.0409.100 8.950

5 GRE
Greece 1

42.460  q
PAPADATOU Aikaterini PAPADATOU Maria

1 7.400 17.0609.000 9.000

6 GBR
Great Britain 1

42.180  q
GRAHAM Sophie MILLICAN Sophie

2 7.500 17.0808.300 9.300

7 GER
Germany 1

42.160
STEINBRENNER GS HOHMANN Thea Xing

1 7.700 17.1608.200 9.100

8 BUL
Bulgaria 2

42.020  q
TODOROVA Antonia PEEVA Radost

1 7.400 16.6209.000 9.000

9 BUL
Bulgaria 1

42.000
UZUNOVA Mariyana STANKOVA Kristal

1 7.050 16.4009.000 9.550

10 POR
Portugal 1

41.500  q
ODAINII Anna LIKHONINA Anna

2 7.600 16.4008.100 9.400

11 AUS
Australia 1

41.320  R1
HEAD Willow WILLIAMS Sienna

2 7.400 16.7207.700 9.500

12 GEO
Georgia 1

41.180  R2
BOCHORIDZE Maia LAPIASHVILI Ana

1 7.350 16.3808.200 9.250

13 SUI
Switzerland 1

40.770  R3
RUEFENACHT Sina WIDMER Livia

2 8.050 17.6205.800 9.300

14 GBR
Great Britain 2

40.590
WOOTTON Savanna BAHAMONDES-TEDHAM Ella

1 7.500 15.4408.200 9.450

15 NZL
New Zealand 1

40.220
GUNTHER Liliana UNKOVICH-SMITH Lucija

2 7.500 16.2207.100 9.400

16 CAN
Canada 1

39.530
LEE-McMEEKEN Brooklyn GOOD Hayden

2 6.900 14.7808.900 8.950

17 AZE
Azerbaijan 1

39.220
SHABANOVA Ayan HUMBATOVA Shafiga

2 6.450 15.9208.100 8.750

18 POR
Portugal 2

26.360
VALENTE Teresa REIS Ines

1 4.650 10.7605.300 5.650

19 USA
United States 1

22.630
MYTNIK Alexandra URSU Annabella

2 4.300 5.8806.900 5.550

20 JPN
Japan 1

21.770
KATAOKA Mihane SAKATANI Fuka

1 3.950 8.4204.600 4.800

21 TUR
Türkiye 1

18.650
KANAT Ada SAHIN Tuba Bade

1 3.250 7.5004.100 3.800

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score

Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve S Synchronization
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1 JPNISHIDA Misaki 97.670 Q4
1st 18.7000.000 44.68016.180 9.800

2nd 17.00011.300 52.99015.290 9.400

2 JPNTANAKA Kiko 97.410 Q1
1st 18.8000.000 44.57015.870 9.900

2nd 17.40010.600 52.84015.540 9.300

3 JPNSAWADA Momo 97.2004
1st 18.0000.000 44.32016.620 9.700

2nd 16.40011.800 52.88015.680 9.000

4 ITACOLUZZI Silvia 97.140 Q5
1st 17.7000.000 43.88016.380 9.800

2nd 15.70013.500 53.26014.760 9.300

5 CHNYAO Jinqi 96.760 q4
1st 18.4000.000 44.04016.140 9.500

2nd 16.00012.300 52.72014.820 9.600

6 JPNYOKOISHI Yume 96.7406
1st 18.3000.000 43.57015.370 9.900

2nd 16.10012.700 53.17014.670 9.700

7 TURESEN Ecem Nisa 94.510 q6
1st 17.8000.000 42.87015.870 9.200

2nd 15.50011.100 51.64015.340 9.700

8 GERMOELLER Maya 94.420 q5
1st 17.7000.000 43.01015.710 9.600

2nd 14.70012.500 51.41014.910 9.300

9 CZEJURICKOVA Michaela 94.140 Q3
1st 17.8000.000 42.22015.220 9.200

2nd 16.20011.300 51.92015.120 9.300

10 GREMAKRI Olga 93.920 R15
1st 18.0000.000 43.65015.950 9.700

2nd 15.10011.000 50.27015.070 9.100

11 USAEDELMAN Leah 93.890 R26
1st 18.0000.000 43.73016.030 9.700

2nd 13.10013.300 50.16014.860 8.900

12 GEREISLOEFFEL Aurelia 93.800 R36
1st 17.3000.000 42.97016.070 9.600

2nd 15.40010.800 50.83015.430 9.200

13 NZLSHEERE Lauren 92.9206
1st 17.9000.000 42.28014.880 9.500

2nd 16.6009.700 50.64014.840 9.500

14 CHNdu Jiani 92.7904
1st 17.8000.000 42.25015.050 9.400

2nd 16.6009.900 50.54014.440 9.600

15 UZBMARKELOVA Anjelika 92.450 Q2
1st 18.0000.000 42.92015.320 9.600

2nd 14.50011.200 49.53014.530 9.300

16 USADEHANES Ava 92.2605
1st 17.6000.000 43.10015.700 9.800

2nd 14.70011.200 49.16014.060 9.200

17 TURUYSAL Ceren 92.0201
1st 17.8000.000 42.51015.410 9.300

2nd 15.20010.400 49.51014.810 9.100

18 GERRAMACHER Marrit 91.8303
1st 17.3000.000 42.32015.520 9.500

2nd 15.2009.700 49.51015.110 9.500

19 GEORAGIMOVI Mariam 91.6402
1st 18.1000.000 43.97016.370 9.500

2nd 14.00010.700 47.67013.970 9.000

20 FRAle JEUNE Emma 91.2106
1st 17.2000.000 41.96015.360 9.400

2nd 14.20011.200 49.25014.650 9.200

21 GERTOTZKE Viona 91.1504
1st 17.1000.000 41.60015.500 9.000

2nd 15.00010.600 49.55014.950 9.000

22 GBRVASSEL Ellie 91.0003
1st 17.9000.000 42.79015.390 9.500

2nd 14.30011.000 48.21014.210 8.700

23 GBRGALLACHER Sarah 90.6401
1st 17.6000.000 42.15014.950 9.600

2nd 15.1009.700 48.49014.390 9.300

24 CANROY Anne-Jolie 90.1502
1st 16.0000.000 41.08015.480 9.600

2nd 14.60010.500 49.07014.470 9.500
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25 GBRMOORHOUSE Gabriella 89.2203
1st 17.2000.000 41.47015.070 9.200

2nd 14.3009.700 47.75014.650 9.100

26 PORSILVA Diana 88.9903
1st 16.8000.000 41.13014.830 9.500

2nd 14.5009.800 47.86014.260 9.300

27 NEDWESTHUIS Eline 88.9604
1st 17.0000.000 41.03014.730 9.300

2nd 15.5009.000 47.93014.430 9.000

28 FRAJOLLAIN Lilou 88.8002
1st 16.4000.000 40.51014.810 9.300

2nd 15.0009.600 48.29014.590 9.100

29 MEXde LEON Aixa 88.5202
1st 16.8000.000 40.59014.390 9.400

2nd 14.40011.000 47.93013.330 9.200

30 GRETOPALIDI Christina 88.1103
1st 16.1000.000 40.08014.780 9.200

2nd 14.9009.600 48.03014.230 9.300

31 CANKUZNAK Sienna 87.8601
1st 16.5000.000 40.71014.410 9.800

2nd 13.50010.500 47.15013.850 9.300

32 ESPASENSIO Lea 87.6102
1st 15.4000.000 39.28014.880 9.000

2nd 14.30010.100 -0.200 48.33015.030 9.100

33 PORGRULHA Leonor 87.4101
1st 16.5000.000 40.58014.880 9.200

2nd 13.7009.100 46.83014.730 9.300

34 BRAALBUQUERQUE Alice 87.2502
1st 16.6000.000 41.31014.910 9.800

2nd 13.00010.100 45.94013.640 9.200

35 BRAMARCANTE Maria 87.0605
1st 16.8000.000 41.08014.780 9.500

2nd 14.3008.200 45.98014.280 9.200

36 UZBAKHMEDOVA Lola 86.9502
1st 15.4000.000 39.68014.680 9.600

2nd 13.70010.300 47.27013.770 9.500

37 USAGARAFALO Leah 86.8604
1st 16.9000.000 41.32014.920 9.500

2nd 13.00011.500 45.54012.640 8.400

38 PORPINHEIRO Margarida 86.5005
1st 17.8000.000 42.44015.140 9.500

2nd 12.90010.100 44.06012.860 8.200

39 RSAPETERSEN Leolin 86.0003
1st 15.8000.000 39.37013.970 9.600

2nd 13.2009.600 46.63014.130 9.700

40 ISRAVRAHAM Shahar 85.6102
1st 15.0000.000 38.25014.350 8.900

2nd 13.00011.200 47.36013.660 9.500

41 ESPFUENTES Celia 85.5304
1st 14.1000.000 37.36013.960 9.300

2nd 14.90010.000 48.17013.970 9.300

42 BRAPORTO Luiza 85.4701
1st 16.3000.000 38.85013.250 9.300

2nd 15.1009.000 46.62013.020 9.500

43 FINFANFANI Aida 85.2503
1st 15.5000.000 39.31014.410 9.400

2nd 14.0008.200 45.94013.840 9.900

44 PORSANTOS Francisca 85.1902
1st 16.5000.000 -0.200 40.92014.920 9.700

2nd 12.30010.000 44.27013.070 8.900

45 AUSSEPPING Hayley 85.1503
1st 15.2000.000 38.51014.010 9.300

2nd 14.3008.900 46.64013.940 9.500

46 FINHEIKKINEN Ada 84.9503
1st 14.2000.000 38.26014.660 9.400

2nd 14.1008.100 46.69014.590 9.900

47 NEDBROUWERS Megan 84.3701
1st 16.1000.000 39.53013.730 9.700

2nd 13.1009.700 44.84013.440 8.600

48 FINGOLMOHAMMADI Linda 83.7502
1st 16.0000.000 39.21013.910 9.300

2nd 13.8008.200 44.54013.340 9.200
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49 ESPRODRIGUEZ Marta 83.0601
1st 16.0000.000 39.96014.760 9.200

2nd 13.0009.000 -0.200 43.10013.100 8.200

50 CANJAMES Roshni 82.9905
1st 14.9000.000 37.01013.510 8.600

2nd 12.10011.300 45.98013.480 9.100

51 AUSMONTGOMERY Skye 81.4506
1st 13.9000.000 37.29013.690 9.700

2nd 11.1009.600 44.16013.960 9.500

52 PANGOON Isabel 76.9905
1st 14.6000.000 -4.000 33.19013.590 9.000

2nd 13.5007.000 43.80013.800 9.500

53 UZBFETLYAEVA Diana 67.5502
1st 15.2000.000 39.15014.550 9.400

2nd 8.0006.900 28.4008.400 5.100

54 CANCORRIVEAU Melina 63.4401
1st 16.2000.000 40.10014.400 9.500

2nd 6.6006.100 23.3406.540 4.100

55 TURERGUN Havva Esin 62.8801
1st 16.6000.000 42.16016.060 9.500

2nd 5.9004.700 20.7206.420 3.700

56 BRAVASCONCELOS Clara 59.8506
1st 15.6000.000 39.85014.850 9.400

2nd 6.6004.000 20.0005.900 3.500

57 ESPGIL QUEVEDO Lucia 58.9505
1st 15.6000.000 39.47014.570 9.300

2nd 5.4004.300 19.4805.880 3.900

58 MEXBECERRA Atzhiry 58.7601
1st 7.9000.000 19.8007.400 4.500

2nd 12.7006.000 38.96012.360 7.900

59 USAHUETTE Rayleigh 56.6304
1st 16.8000.000 40.70015.000 8.900

2nd 4.2004.600 15.9304.430 2.700

60 UKRALAROVA Sofiia 53.2703
1st 17.4000.000 42.87015.770 9.700

2nd 3.4002.000 10.4003.200 1.800

61 NEDULJEE Lina 51.3104
1st 16.5000.000 40.92015.120 9.300

2nd 2.9002.500 10.3902.990 2.000

62 BULSTAMOVA Kristina 48.3804
1st 13.3000.000 32.76011.960 7.500

2nd 4.3004.000 15.6204.520 2.800

63 ARGQUINTANA Martina 45.4104
1st 16.3000.000 40.03014.430 9.300

2nd 1.6001.300 5.3801.580 0.900

64 AUSEAKIN Olivia 44.8406
1st 16.2000.000 39.81014.210 9.400

2nd 1.4001.300 5.0301.530 0.800

65 BULYOVCHEVA Viktoria 36.4701
1st 3.3000.000 8.1003.100 1.700

2nd 8.4006.100 28.3708.670 5.200

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty E Execution

H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty

q Qualified by score Q Qualified as group winner

Rx Reserve T Time of Flight
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1 CHNWANG Zisai 104.690 Q6
1st 18.7000.000 46.11017.710 9.700

2nd 15.90016.500 58.58017.180 9.000

2 PORALBUQUERQUE Gabriel 103.720 Q4
1st 17.9000.000 45.53018.030 9.600

2nd 15.40016.000 58.19017.490 9.300

3 AZEMAHSUDOV Magsud 101.950 q6
1st 17.9000.000 44.63017.430 9.300

2nd 15.70015.800 57.32016.220 9.600

4 JPNMATSUMOTO Yusei 101.520 R14
1st 18.2000.000 45.25017.350 9.700

2nd 15.70014.700 56.27016.770 9.100

5 FRAREGULUS Alexis 100.560 R26
1st 18.0000.000 44.95017.250 9.700

2nd 15.20014.000 55.61017.010 9.400

6 CHNHUANG Chengpeng 100.240 R34
1st 18.1000.000 44.44017.040 9.300

2nd 15.80013.800 55.80016.900 9.300

7 JPNMURAKAMI Haruto 99.790 Q2
1st 18.0000.000 45.22017.320 9.900

2nd 14.90014.700 54.57016.270 8.700

8 CZEKUBIK Lukas 97.610 Q7
1st 16.6000.000 43.19016.990 9.600

2nd 14.70014.200 54.42016.220 9.300

9 ARGROBERTI Tomas 97.3007
1st 17.7000.000 43.47016.470 9.300

2nd 15.10013.600 53.83016.330 8.800

10 JPNMIYAUCHI Takumi 97.0707
1st 17.1000.000 43.46017.060 9.300

2nd 15.30012.700 53.61016.510 9.100

11 MEXGUEVARA Donovan 96.9707
1st 16.5000.000 43.03017.130 9.400

2nd 14.70013.200 53.94016.540 9.500

12 ESPRODRIGUEZ Saul 96.9104
1st 18.1000.000 44.04016.540 9.400

2nd 14.70013.300 52.87015.770 9.100

13 GERTHOMSON Adrian 96.750 Q5
1st 17.3000.000 42.70016.400 9.000

2nd 15.40013.400 54.05015.950 9.300

14 BULBASARBOVSKI Georgi 96.6807
1st 17.4000.000 43.09016.190 9.500

2nd 15.00014.000 53.59015.490 9.100

15 BULPETROV Kaloyan 95.8702
1st 17.5000.000 43.64016.540 9.600

2nd 14.60013.300 52.23015.130 9.200

16 ITATONELLI Marco 95.700 Q1
1st 16.8000.000 43.48017.080 9.600

2nd 13.90013.500 52.22015.820 9.000

17 UKRNIKANOROV Artem 95.6305
1st 17.4000.000 42.78015.880 9.500

2nd 14.70012.900 52.85015.950 9.300

18 KAZTUMAKOV Nikita 95.1005
1st 16.8000.000 43.25016.950 9.500

2nd 13.30013.500 51.85015.750 9.300

19 GERWOLFRUM Philipp 94.8605
1st 18.0000.000 43.69016.090 9.600

2nd 15.20011.100 51.17015.470 9.400

20 GBRDAVIDSON Keir 94.5901
1st 18.0000.000 43.43016.230 9.200

2nd 13.80013.700 51.16014.960 8.700

21 AZEABBASOV Huseyn 94.460 Q3
1st 17.0000.000 43.01016.510 9.500

2nd 13.80013.300 51.45015.550 8.800

22 GBRHANCOCK Sam 94.2703
1st 16.7000.000 42.49016.090 9.700

2nd 13.70014.000 51.78014.980 9.100

23 AZEMIRZAYEV Nijat 93.5002
1st 16.8000.000 42.51016.210 9.500

2nd 12.50013.700 50.99015.190 9.600

24 USACOCKRILL William 93.4601
1st 16.8000.000 42.46016.360 9.300

2nd 13.30013.800 51.00015.000 8.900
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25 ESPARIAS JEREZ Alejandro 93.0903
1st 16.5000.000 42.68016.980 9.200

2nd 12.40013.300 -0.200 50.41015.810 9.100

26 USALARSON Ivan 92.8503
1st 16.7000.000 42.73016.530 9.500

2nd 13.30012.300 50.12015.520 9.000

27 MEXMURILLO Alejandro 92.6107
1st 17.2000.000 42.48015.880 9.400

2nd 14.40012.000 50.13014.830 8.900

28 PORJOSE Francisco 92.3002
1st 17.3000.000 -2.000 40.54015.940 9.300

2nd 13.50014.200 51.76015.160 8.900

29 CANADJEMIAN Alexan 92.2006
1st 15.8000.000 41.15015.950 9.400

2nd 14.30013.500 -0.200 51.05014.650 8.800

30 USAHARPER Xavier 91.7803
1st 15.3000.000 40.41015.810 9.300

2nd 13.70012.900 51.37015.670 9.100

31 CZEMRAZ Matous 91.2402
1st 15.3000.000 40.82016.020 9.500

2nd 14.10011.300 50.42015.220 9.800

32 USAMINER Micah 90.4103
1st 15.7000.000 40.73015.430 9.600

2nd 13.20012.600 49.68015.180 8.700

33 FRABROCHARD Remi 89.6403
1st 14.6000.000 35.56013.860 7.100

2nd 14.90013.200 54.08016.680 9.300

34 FRAle GUILLY Axel 89.2205
1st 17.1000.000 42.98016.480 9.400

2nd 12.30012.000 46.24013.840 8.100

35 UKRLISHCHUK Andrii 87.2707
1st 17.3000.000 43.06016.260 9.500

2nd 12.7009.600 44.21013.510 8.400

36 DENMULBERG Victor 85.1606
1st 14.0000.000 39.59016.090 9.500

2nd 11.4009.800 45.57014.970 9.400

37 ISRMIRILASHVILI Dan 84.3506
1st 14.7000.000 38.05014.250 9.100

2nd 12.50010.900 46.30013.900 9.000

38 FINKAEAERIAEINEN Kaius 84.2004
1st 14.5000.000 37.85014.150 9.200

2nd 12.30010.600 46.35014.150 9.300

39 PORLOPES Andre 80.4802
1st 17.4000.000 42.93016.130 9.400

2nd 11.1007.700 37.55012.150 6.600

40 ISRVASILENKO Nikita 79.0102
1st 15.0000.000 38.46013.860 9.600

2nd 10.7008.500 40.55012.450 8.900

41 PORFORNO Alvaro 78.7703
1st 16.0000.000 41.12016.220 8.900

2nd 10.6008.900 37.65011.650 6.500

42 ITARADAELLI Andrea 78.4201
1st 10.5000.000 26.48010.380 5.600

2nd 14.00013.100 51.94016.040 8.800

43 SUISTOCKER Beoan Tias 77.8401
1st 16.5000.000 41.55015.650 9.400

2nd 9.3009.900 36.29010.890 6.200

44 CAND'HONDT Luke 77.8107
1st 15.4000.000 40.09015.690 9.000

2nd 9.3009.300 37.72011.920 7.200

45 NEDTURUBASSA Dylan 73.7604
1st 18.0000.000 43.50016.400 9.100

2nd 9.2006.600 30.2609.060 5.400

46 ESPMOLDOVAN Paul 73.6805
1st 17.2000.000 42.48016.180 9.100

2nd 9.2007.000 31.2009.600 5.400

47 ARGCIAMPA Santino 72.7602
1st 10.4000.000 27.39010.290 6.700

2nd 13.0009.000 45.37014.570 8.800

48 TURDUMAN Fahreddin 71.8702
1st 8.6000.000 21.4008.100 4.700

2nd 14.40012.600 50.47014.470 9.000
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49 CANHIGHSTEAD Declan 70.5403
1st 15.7000.000 40.48015.080 9.700

2nd 8.6007.000 30.0609.060 5.400

50 GBRSHERIDAN Will 65.6601
1st 17.8000.000 43.74016.840 9.100

2nd 6.4005.200 21.9206.620 3.700

51 PANCORBETT Allan Daniel 64.0506
1st 12.6000.000 36.56014.860 9.100

2nd 7.4004.200 27.4909.490 6.400

52 GBRMIDDLETON Max 60.0801
1st 17.5000.000 -0.200 43.28016.980 9.000

2nd 4.5004.700 16.8004.900 2.700

53 GERESCHKE Ryan Finnlay 59.8503
1st 16.8000.000 42.61016.110 9.700

2nd 4.6004.900 17.2404.840 2.900

54 GREFRAGKIADAKIS Emmanouil 58.6705
1st 17.2000.000 42.29015.890 9.200

2nd 4.8003.800 16.3804.880 2.900

55 CZEHETES Daniel 57.3301
1st 16.6000.000 42.44016.540 9.300

2nd 4.1003.400 14.8904.690 2.700

56 AUSDIAZ BALLAS Nicolas 56.5003
1st 1.7000.000 4.4801.780 1.000

2nd 13.20013.800 52.02015.920 9.100

57 NEDMAALDERINK Maik 55.8705
1st 16.4000.000 41.02015.220 9.400

2nd 3.8003.800 14.8504.450 2.800

58 BULSTOYANOV Valentin 55.7804
1st 15.2000.000 39.83015.830 8.800

2nd 4.4004.200 15.9504.750 2.600

59 KAZIZMAILOV Ruslan 54.3702
1st 17.7000.000 43.32015.920 9.700

2nd 3.0002.900 11.0503.350 1.800

60 UKRSANDOMYRSKYI Davyd 53.8406
1st 17.1000.000 42.69015.890 9.700

2nd 2.9003.200 11.1503.250 1.800

61 AUSBATTY Brock 53.8101
1st 15.7000.000 42.47017.370 9.400

2nd 3.2003.000 11.3403.540 1.600

62 AUSTIDD Cameron 52.6804
1st 16.7000.000 41.99015.690 9.600

2nd 2.9002.900 10.6903.090 1.800

63 FRACOSKUN Mervan 52.1806
1st 16.1000.000 40.24015.940 8.200

2nd 3.2003.200 11.9403.540 2.000

64 MEXARIZAGA BECERRA Axel 50.5706
1st 16.0000.000 40.86015.360 9.500

2nd 3.0001.800 9.7103.110 1.800

65 JPNBANSHO Hayato 49.5703
1st 8.8000.000 22.1208.520 4.800

2nd 7.3006.900 27.4508.650 4.600

66 TURSARGIN Arda Cinar 49.3604
1st 18.0000.000 43.60016.200 9.400

2nd 1.4001.800 5.7601.660 0.900

67 BULDIMITROV Martin 48.3607
1st 16.7000.000 42.35016.550 9.100

2nd 1.6001.700 6.0101.710 1.000

68 ESPHERREROS Mario 47.9705
1st 16.9000.000 42.23016.530 8.800

2nd 1.5001.700 5.7401.740 0.800

69 BELDEKLERCK Brent 42.3304
1st 3.4000.000 9.1003.800 1.900

2nd 8.7009.000 33.23010.030 5.500

70 GERBRAUN Janis-Luca 38.3001
1st 11.4000.000 27.31010.210 5.700

2nd 2.9002.900 10.9903.390 1.800

71 KAZSATYGA Ruslan 34.7001
1st 11.6000.000 29.16011.360 6.200

2nd 1.4001.700 5.5401.640 0.800

72 AZEALIYEV Mehdi 33.4105
1st 9.2000.000 23.1908.790 5.200

2nd 3.0002.500 10.2203.120 1.600
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73 NZLHALL Luka 22.0005
1st 6.8000.000 16.5506.150 3.600

2nd 1.4001.500 5.4501.550 1.000

74 AUSWILCOX Rohan 18.5202
1st 5.0000.000 13.0205.220 2.800

2nd 1.2001.800 5.5001.700 0.800

 RSAJARDIM Reegan DNS5
1st DNS

2nd DNS

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start

E Execution H Horizontal Displacement

Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score

Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve

T Time of Flight
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1 AZE
Azerbaijan 2

49.320  Q
MAHSUDOV Magsud ABBASOV Huseyn

2 7.900 19.62012.300 9.500

2 GBR
Great Britain 1

47.000  Q
MIDDLETON Max SHERIDAN Will

1 8.550 18.60010.500 9.350

3 AZE
Azerbaijan 1

46.470
MIRZAYEV Nijat ALIYEV Mehdi

2 7.400 19.02010.600 9.450

4 BUL
Bulgaria 2

45.950
DIMITROV Martin STOYANOV Valentin

1 7.950 19.00010.000 9.000

5 GER
Germany 1

45.850  q
WOLFRUM Philipp BRAUN Janis-Luca

2 7.500 18.30010.600 9.450

6 ITA
Italy 1

45.500  q
RADAELLI Andrea TONELLI Marco

1 6.750 18.00011.500 9.250

7 TUR
Türkiye 1

45.400  q
OZTURK Emir DUMAN Fahreddin

1 7.850 18.00010.400 9.150

8 ESP
Spain 2

45.160  q
CASTANO Pedro RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Mateo

2 7.300 18.16010.600 9.100

9 BUL
Bulgaria 1

45.130  Q
BASARBOVSKI Georgi PETROV Kaloyan

3 7.150 15.88013.100 9.000

10 CAN
Canada 1

44.490  q
D'HONDT Luke ADJEMIAN Alexan

1 7.250 18.1409.800 9.300

11 MEX
Mexico 2

44.000  R1
ARIZAGA BECERRA Axel GUEVARA Donovan

2 7.250 18.5008.700 9.550

12 UKR
Ukraine 1

43.600  R2
SANDOMYRSKYI Davyd NIKANOROV Artem

3 7.350 15.80011.500 -0.4009.350

13 AUS
Australia 2

43.330  R3
TIDD Cameron WILCOX Rohan

1 7.150 15.98010.900 9.300

14 CZE
Czech Republic 1

43.230
MRAZ Matous HETES Daniel

1 7.450 17.8808.600 9.300

15 ESP
Spain 1

43.010
RODRIGUEZ Hugo RODRIGUEZ Saul

3 7.100 15.26011.400 9.250

16 KAZ
Kazakhstan 1

40.520
TUMAKOV Nikita SATYGA Ruslan

3 7.100 15.4209.900 8.100

17 USA
United States 2

40.340
LARSON Ivan COCKRILL William

3 6.750 15.7409.800 8.050

18 ISR
Israel 1

34.940
VASILENKO Nikita EITAN Ido

2 6.600 10.8408.200 9.300

19 USA
United States 1

30.610
MINER Micah HARPER Xavier

2 5.000 11.1608.000 6.450

20 NED
Netherlands 1

24.440
TURUBASSA Dylan SCHRIER Pieter

2 4.950 8.8405.200 5.450

21 NED
Netherlands 2

22.900
PATTIPEILOHY Jesper MAALDERINK Maik

3 3.750 9.2005.200 4.750

22 FRA
France 2

18.560
le GUILLY Axel BROCHARD Remi

2 3.250 6.7604.800 3.750

23 FRA
France 1

18.480
REGULUS Alexis COSKUN Mervan

3 3.300 7.0804.300 3.800

24 AUS
Australia 1

17.810
DIAZ BALLAS Nicolas BATTY Brock

1 2.700 5.7605.800 3.550

25 MEX
Mexico 1

16.990
MURILLO Alejandro GARCIA Yahel

3 2.750 6.4404.100 3.700
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26 JPN
Japan 1

13.570
MURAKAMI Haruto BANSHO Hayato

2 2.650 5.5202.600 2.800

27 JPN
Japan 2

7.970
MATSUMOTO Yusei MIYAUCHI Takumi

1 1.800 3.4201.100 1.650

28 GER
Germany 2

4.840
ESCHKE Ryan Finnlay THOMSON Adrian

1 0.800 1.4401.700 0.900

29 POR
Portugal 1

4.410
LOPES Andre REIS Francisco

1 0.800 1.4601.300 0.850

30 SUI
Switzerland 1

0.000
LOCHER Elia Joel STOCKER Beoan Tias

3 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution H Horizontal Displacement Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score

Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve S Synchronization
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1 JPNTANAKA Saki 53.180 Q2
1st 15.50012.900 53.18015.380 9.400

2nd 7.7006.500 26.4707.870 4.400

2 GEOAPAKIDZE Anano 53.010 Q3
1st 16.00012.100 53.01015.410 9.500

2nd 1.2001.700 5.3801.680 0.800

3 JPNSAKURAI Ena 52.750 Q5
1st 6.6004.600 20.7906.290 3.300

2nd 16.60011.900 52.75015.150 9.100

4 JPNMISAWA Yuka 52.7003
1st 14.90013.500 52.70015.100 9.200

2nd 14.80013.500 52.39015.090 9.000

5 KAZBUTOLINA Viktoriya 52.310 q3
1st 15.50012.600 52.31014.810 9.400

2nd 15.00011.900 50.93014.930 9.100

6 USAHERNANDO Ava 51.610 Q4
1st 15.80012.100 51.61014.310 9.400

2nd 15.40012.900 51.35013.950 9.100

7 GBRHARVEY Emma-Lee 51.590 q5
1st 13.90011.700 49.85014.750 9.500

2nd 15.40011.700 51.59014.890 9.600

8 AUSJOHNSTONE Charlotte 51.160 q5
1st 4.4003.500 15.2204.820 2.500

2nd 15.00011.800 51.16015.060 9.300

9 GERSCHULDT Christine 51.100 R13
1st 14.60012.300 51.10014.700 9.500

2nd 14.40012.300 50.65014.650 9.300

10 FRARIOU Zelie 50.930 R23
1st 14.60011.400 49.68014.780 8.900

2nd 15.40011.500 50.93014.930 9.100

11 USAKROEKER Avery 50.930 R34
1st 16.60010.300 50.93014.830 9.200

2nd 10.8007.300 34.64010.340 6.200

12 GERSTOEHR Gabriela 50.7602
1st 15.20011.200 50.76014.760 9.600

2nd 15.8009.900 49.13014.530 8.900

13 NZLFRENCH Sienna 50.7004
1st 15.00011.200 50.15014.550 9.400

2nd 14.90011.200 50.70014.900 9.700

14 CANFLYNN Gabriella 50.6704
1st 12.10011.700 45.46013.360 8.300

2nd 13.70013.300 50.67014.870 8.800

15 FRAPRIEUR Marine 50.500 Q1
1st 14.90011.500 50.50014.900 9.200

2nd 1.4001.700 5.6001.600 0.900

16 MEXMARES Michelle 50.1802
1st 14.40010.700 49.20014.900 9.200

2nd 15.20010.700 50.18015.080 9.200

17 GERFREY Luka Kristien 50.0402
1st 14.40010.600 48.35014.350 9.000

2nd 14.80011.300 50.04014.540 9.400

18 ARGPODESTA Valentina 49.8904
1st 15.8009.600 49.80015.200 9.200

2nd 15.50010.200 49.89015.090 9.100

19 SUIKURMANN Larissa 49.7605
1st 14.40011.700 49.76014.360 9.300

2nd 8.8006.900 29.8608.860 5.300

20 GEOSULTANOVA Mari 49.5105
1st 15.3008.800 48.20015.500 8.600

2nd 15.7008.800 49.51015.710 9.300

21 BRASOARES Ana Luiza 49.3105
1st 4.2004.000 15.4504.750 2.500

2nd 14.90010.300 49.31015.210 8.900

22 PORNOBRE Alice 48.8905
1st 6.6005.700 -0.200 24.0507.550 4.400

2nd 14.50010.000 48.89014.990 9.400

23 CANBONHAM Maja 48.4205
1st 13.70011.800 48.42013.620 9.300

2nd 1.2001.700 5.1201.520 0.700

24 BULSARAFOVA Diana 48.1301
1st 12.00011.100 45.68013.780 8.800

2nd 14.50011.100 48.13013.730 8.800
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25 CZEHRUDOVA Aneta 48.0605
1st 14.40010.300 48.06014.060 9.300

2nd 1.4001.500 5.3001.500 0.900

26 AUSFRENCH Amber 48.0401
1st 11.40013.300 48.04013.640 9.700

2nd 12.30011.700 45.02012.920 8.100

27 AUSSTOKES Brighton 47.9902
1st 14.00010.700 47.99013.990 9.300

2nd 1.3001.500 5.2801.480 1.000

28 ARGBRAUN Florencia 47.8601
1st 15.8008.700 47.86014.260 9.100

2nd 3.2001.800 9.7103.110 1.600

29 BRAROCHA Julia 47.6301
1st 6.2004.300 20.8006.700 3.600

2nd 13.1009.600 47.63016.130 8.800

30 USAPETRICH McKenzie 47.4904
1st 1.4001.500 5.4601.560 1.000

2nd 14.4009.800 47.49014.190 9.100

31 PORBRILHANTE Matilde 47.4701
1st 11.8008.800 39.53011.530 7.400

2nd 13.70010.600 47.47014.070 9.100

32 NEDENGEL Emy 47.3701
1st 13.5009.500 46.00014.000 9.000

2nd 14.2009.500 47.37014.270 9.400

33 PORABRANTES Rita 47.1303
1st 14.7009.800 47.13013.430 9.200

2nd 8.9006.400 28.5908.290 5.000

34 NEDIGNATIUS Tess 47.1004
1st 13.6008.700 47.10015.800 9.000

2nd 7.0005.800 24.8807.880 4.200

35 ESTSAMELSELG Hanna 47.0002
1st 14.2008.800 47.00014.700 9.300

2nd 13.0006.900 43.21014.310 9.000

36 HKGLIU Jennifer 46.4805
1st 14.2008.500 46.26014.060 9.500

2nd 14.4008.900 -0.200 46.48013.980 9.400

37 NEDWIJKSTRA Madelief 46.0003
1st 13.1009.700 46.00014.200 9.000

2nd 13.3009.000 45.86014.260 9.300

38 AUSDIAZ BALLAS Antonia 44.7803
1st 5.2004.300 18.5905.390 3.700

2nd 12.40010.300 44.78013.180 8.900

39 ISRBERGSTEIN Shahar 44.7504
1st 14.2007.900 44.75013.750 8.900

2nd 12.0009.100 43.52013.220 9.200

40 GERSCHNEIDER Fiona 44.5102
1st 14.2009.200 44.51013.010 8.100

2nd -

41 NEDSCHRIER Johanna 44.0702
1st 13.8006.600 44.07014.470 9.200

2nd 13.8006.000 43.49014.590 9.100

42 SGPLOH Hannah 43.1001
1st 12.1007.800 41.64012.540 9.200

2nd 14.2007.800 43.10012.200 8.900

43 GBROWEN Grace 43.0802
1st 12.60010.100 43.08012.380 8.000

2nd 12.2008.800 42.79012.890 8.900

44 RSALINDOOR Aminah 22.4402
1st 6.5004.700 22.4406.740 4.500

2nd 6.3004.700 22.0006.700 4.300

45 PORSILVA Ana 21.0702
1st 6.3003.500 21.0706.770 4.500

2nd 1.4001.500 5.3401.540 0.900

46 GEODASHNIANI Sophio 11.7504
1st 3.5001.800 11.7503.550 2.900

2nd -

47 CANBONNE Rielle 10.1001
1st 2.4002.900 10.1003.000 1.800

2nd 2.3002.700 9.7102.910 1.800

48 ARGCANO Julia 10.1003
1st 2.9002.500 10.1003.000 1.700

2nd 2.8002.500 9.9702.970 1.700
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29th FIG Trampoline Gymnastics World Age Group Competitions

Sofia (Bulgaria), 23-26 November 2022

Women's Trampoline - Age Group 4

Qualification

Results

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Exercise
E

Score
D

Score
Pen.

Exercise
Score

Best
Score

T
Score

H
Score

Group

49 FINERAEHEIMO Reea 9.5201
1st 2.4001.800 9.5203.320 2.000

2nd 1.4001.500 5.3401.640 0.800

 USABROWN Peyton DNS3
1st DNS

2nd DNS

 CANNOGA-BARD Kasha DNS1
1st DNS

2nd DNS

Legend:

- Did not perform 2nd exercise = Equal sign indicates that two or more gymnasts share the same rank by exercise-total

1st 1st Exercise 2nd 2nd Exercise

D Difficulty DNS Did Not Start

E Execution H Horizontal Displacement

Pen. Penalty q Qualified by score

Q Qualified as group winner Rx Reserve

T Time of Flight
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